Monday, September 4"
* No School

Tuesday, September 5"
* Happy Birthday, Rico Sneller!
* Happy Birthday, Guadalupe
Woodmansee!
* SLto LPAC Training —all day
* PTA Ice Cream Social — 6:30pm

Wednesday, September 6"
* Faculty Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, September 7'
* Team Kid Chats — during planning
* Aspiring Admin Institute — 4:00-
5:30pm

Friday, September 8"
e JL/SL/MC/SdL — Rtl Mtg — 8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am

Monday, September 11"
* MAP Testing Window opens
* First day for Alpha
* Room Mom Mtg —9:00am
» 5™ Grade SS teachers mtg w/Stacie
Nichols — 2:00pm
e TLMtg-3:15pm

Tuesday, September 12"
* Happy Birthday, Jen Dickinson!
* MC & SdL to Rtl Mtg —am only
* Chick-fil-A Night — Eldorado location

Wednesday, September 13"
¢ Committee Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, September 14"
* Happy Birthday, Angie Cochrum!
* JL&SLto Learning & Leading —am
only
¢ JL&DFinPTA Mtg—2:00pm
*  Watch D.0.G.S. Kick-Off — 6:30pm

Friday, September 15"
* JL/SL/MC/SdL — Rtl Mtg — 8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am
* Announced Lock-down Drill —
9:30am

Saturday, September 16"
* Happy Birthday, Melanie Henry!
* CPR Certification — 9:00am




